# BB

CTATUCTUKA MATHA

FEOTEK YemnuonaT Poccum 2024 TPEOBAPUTE/bHbIVI

HedTaHuk-
YOP

OpeH6ypr

He¢pTaHnk-YOP

1 MwupoHoB
Erop (2004)

Ypasos
2 AnekcaHgp
(2004)

Kynew
3 Apcenun
(2005)

CyxaHoB
7  3pyapn
(2004)

10 [optoHoB
L Omutpun
(2007)

[aBblgoB

11 Bnagumup
(2003)

CyLko
12 Makcum
(2007)

®ununnos
16 EBreHun
(2006)

3Be3auH
17  CTtaHucnas
2006)

Cwumallko
18  Hwkura
(2005)

19 AxMaguwmH
L PomaH
(2004)

AHocoB
20 BwkTO
(2003

Hedepnos
21 Erop (2003)
ManetuH
23 Makcum

(2005)

Bcero (2026)

MapTua

1 2 3 4 5 Bce

1 4 2

44

Oukun
BMn

1

13

+3

+2

+1

+6

+13

+24

1 2
@ 0 18:25 | 22:25
25" 29

Bce

8

61

3

19:25
28"

Mopava
Ow6 Ouk

1

4 4

59:75

Bce

13

22

65

4

3

82'

Mpuem

Ow6 MN3t% OTn%

1 31 15

1 50 818

30

36 9

3 37 15

25.12.2023 11:00 (MCK) 13:00, r. OpeH6ypr

10

36

86

Ow6 bnk

BepkyTbl
Ypana-bawlrAY

Yoa

Bnok
Ouk

ATaka

Ouk Ouk%

1 20

1 100

1 100

6 7 36 42 4

MapTusa 1
MapTtua 2
MapTus 3

Ouku

Hanopaue B aTtake Ha 6noke
1 12
2 10 4

1 14

Ha owwu6ke con.

Bce
19
22
20

Mopava
Ow6 Ouk

1 1
1 2
2 1

Bce
23
21
21

Mpuem
Ow6é nMN3t% OTn%
1 35 13
1 33 14

1 43 19

Bce
30

27
29

Ow6 bnk

Bnok
Ouk

ATaka

OuKk%
1 3 12 40
3 2 10 37 4

2 2 14 48

Ouk

BepkyTbl Ypana-
BawlrAy

Hukundopos
3 Mwuxaun
(2003)

5 KasakoB
'ne6 (2007)

[as30B
6 Pagmunp
(2005)

30puH
Anekcew
(2003)

EplikoB
9  Omwutpun
(2005)

HukynuH
10  Anekce#
(2003)

BackakoB
11 bBorpaH
(2004)

[as30B
15  Ackap
(2004)

17 LLieBenes
L AHTOH
(2006)

MWHWH

20  Omutpui
(2006)
TKayeHKo

22 borpgaH
(2005)

Bcero (2026)

—~N

MapTusa
Bce

63

23

+15

+14

+4

+5

+44

Bce

14

73

Mopava
Ow6 Ouk

1 1

Bce

15

20

57

Mpuem

Oow6 MN3t% OTn%

70 30

44 22

Bce

10

28

25

82

Ow6 bnk

Bnok
Ouk

ATaka

Ouk Ouk%

3 75 2



http://volley.ru/calendar/01H7YYQAJYRK4Z1PJ4PCFY1RJN/allgames

MapTua Ouku Mopava Mpuem ATaka -EHOK
HedpTaHuk-YOP
1 2 3 4 5 Bce bn H-MN Bce Ow6 Ouk | Bce Ow6 TM3t% Otn% | Bce Ow6 bBnk Ouk Ouk% [Ouk
Ouku Mopava Mpuem ATtaka Bnok
Hanopaue B aTake Ha 6noke Ha owun6ke con. Bce Ow6 Ouk | Bce Owé MN3t% Otn% | Bce Owé bnk Ouk Ouk% |Ouk
MapTus 1 1 18 2 3 24 1 1 18 1 67 28 25 2 18 72 2
MapTtua 2 1 18 2 4 25 4 1 21 2 43 24 30 4 18 60 2
MapTus 3 1 18 2 4 24 3 1 18 1 50 33 27 1 18 67 2
HedTaHuk-YOP BepkyTbl Ypana-bawrAy
BN
Ouku ATaka c npuema Ouku
Pct H-N Mpuemos 65 1as aTaka c No3uUTUBHOro Npurema Mpuemos 57 Pct H-N Ow6
6 0 OukCA 34 Owmbka 6HBOK Ouk% Bcero Bcero Ouk% 6ﬂBOK Owwmbka OukCA a0 6 0 B
5 0 Kaxpgble 1.91 Mpuema Kaxnble 1.43 5 0
4 4 1 Ouko 1 2 54% 24 30 73% 2 1 Mpuema 1 Ouko 4 1 H-N
3 4 1afa aTaka c HeraTMBHOro npuema 3 3 aros
B 9 % B oums 2 0 e
2 0 Owwmbka 6ok Ouk% Bcero Bcero Ouk% 6nox OlmbKa orn
1.0 Mopaua 61 2 4 M% 34 21 48% 2 2 Mopaua 73 1.0
Ouku BN 13 ATaka nocrne 3awmTbl Ouku BN 23 Per

Kaxpasa 4.69 nogayva

Kaxpasa 3.17 nogava 1
1 bpenk MouHt

Owmbka 6nBOK Ouk% Bcero Bcero Ouk% 6J'IBOK Owwmbka Bpeik MouHT

3 1 32% 28 29 72%



